Utility Usage
Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of April 2020

Gas:
Department
Precinct 3
Jail

Courthouse

Water:
Department

Courthouse

Jail

Annex

Water:
Department

Precinct 1

Precinct 2

Water:
Department
precinct 4

Electric:
Department
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
precinct 2

Electric:
Department
general
Precinct 3
Precinct 4
Jail
Courthouse

Extension

Annex sign
Annex 3

Annex 4
Radio Tower

Precinct 1

Centerpoint
Facility
Barn

City of Daingerfield

Facility

Bi-County
Facility

sub-courthouse

sub-courthouse

Tri-Special Utility
Facility
barn

Bowie- Cass
Facility
sub-courthouse
new shop
old shop
security light

AEP-SWEPCO
Facility
storage

barn
barn

new barn/sub-ch

Coverage Period

3/18-4/16/20
3/18-4/16/20

3/18-4/16/20

Coverage Period
march
march
march

Coverage Period
2/4-3/3/20
2/3-3/2/20

Coverage Period
2/21-3/25/20

Coverage Period
3/18-4/18/20

Coverage Period
3/13-4/14/20

3/16-4/13/20
3/16-4/13/20

3/16-4/13/20
3/16-4/13/20

3/13-4/14/20
3/16-4/13/20

3/16-4/13/20
3/16-4/14/20

3/17-4/14/20

reading

1416
14974

33646

reading
2976
26491.8
805.4

reading

reading
19280

reading

17799
22398
2580

reading

2414

22802
38717
0.447
39880
0.49
90940
1.667
7502
17349
3.823
53643
19.289
44772

7843
7.474

prior reading
1414
14565

33596

prior reading

2972.8
26406.4
804.4

prior reading

711
936

prior reading

18940

prior reading

17799
22310
2576

prior reading

2368

22611
38548
0
35780
0
90810
0
7336
17028
0
51103
0
44340

7460
0

usage

409

50

usage
3.2
85.4

usage
500
400

usage
340

usage

88

usage

46

291
20280
53.64

8000

39.2

130
1.667

166

321
3.823

2540
19.289
432

383
7.474

Costs
$40.92
$236.84

564.01

Costs
$22.60

$378.26
$52.50

Costs
$32.49
$32.01

Costs
$24.28

Costs
$27.00
$35.03
$36.55
$34.00

Costs
$16.08

$60.94
$1,535.25

$1,053.68
$24.33

$27.85
$43,05

$363.07
$56.77

$134.86



