Utility Usage Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of April 2020

Gas:	Centerpoint					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 3	Barn	3/18-4/16/20	1416	1414	4	\$40.92
Jail		3/18-4/16/20	14974	14565	409	\$236.84
		1850 W			0	
Courthouse		3/18-4/16/20	33646	33596	50	\$64.01
PSW						
Water:	City of Daingerfiel		estimates and through	NAMES AND A PROPERTY OF A PARTY OF A		
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Courthouse		march	2976	2972.8	3.2	\$22.60
Jail		march	26491.8	26406.4	85.4	\$378.26
Annex		march	805.4	804.4	1	\$52.50
Water:	Bi-County					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 1	sub-courthouse	2/4-3/3/20	716	711	500	\$32.49
Precinct 2	sub-courthouse	2/3-3/2/20	940	936	400	\$32.01
Water:	Tri-Special Utility					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
precinct 4	barn	2/21-3/25/20	19280	18940	340	\$24.28
10						
Electric:	Bowie- Cass					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 2	sub-courthouse	3/18-4/18/20	17799	17799	0	\$27.00
Precinct 2	new shop	3/10 4/10/20	22398	22310	88	\$35.03
Precinct 2	old shop		2580	2576	4	\$36.55
precinct 2	security light		2500	23,0	3.0	\$34.00
predirec 2	second, name					,
Electric:	AEP-SWEPCO					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Department	racinty	coverage renou	reading	prior reading	asabe	
general	storage	3/13-4/14/20	2414	2368	46	\$16.08
Precinct 3	barn				0	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
Precinct 4	barn	3/16-4/13/20	22902	22611	291	\$60.94
Jail	Sec	3/16-4/13/20	38717	38548	20280	\$1,535.25
			0.447	0	53.64	
Courthouse		3/16-4/13/20	39880	39780	8000	\$1,053.68
			0.49	0	39.2	AND THE CONTRACTOR
Extension		3/16-4/13/20	90940	90810	130	\$24.33
			1.667	0	1.667	
Annex sign		3/13-4/14/20	7502	7336	166	\$27.85
Annex 3		3/16-4/13/20	17349	17028	321	\$43.05
		in was	3.823	0	3.823	\$10,000 toxes
Annex 4		3/16-4/13/20	53643	51103	2540	\$363.07
		2 2	19.289	0	19.289	
Radio Tower		3/16-4/14/20	44772	44340	432	\$56.77
Precinct 1	new barn/sub-ch	3/17-4/14/20	7843	7460	383	\$134.86
		-111	7.474	0	7.474	
			\$15,000 E 18	100	S 80 50	